
Achieving our best together
www.MESHBallet.co.uk

Timetable
September 2024

Monday Wednesday Thursday
Robin Hood's Bay

Fylingdales Village Hall
Station Road, RHB, YO22 4RA

Lythe
Lythe Village Hall

High St, Lythe, YO21 3RT

Whitby
Green Lane Centre

Green Lane, Whitby, YO22 4EH

Midi Mix
16:45-18:15

Private Bookable
18:15-18:45

Intermediate Ballet
18:45-19:30

17:15

09:30
Barre Fit

09:30-10:30
09:45
10:00
10:15

15:45 15:45
16:00 Diddy Dance

16:00-16:30
16:00

16:15 Foundation Ballet
16:15-16:45

16:15
16:30 16:30

20:15 20:15

Open Level Tap
17:15-17:45

17:00
16:45 Foundation Tap

16:55-17:15
16:45

17:00
Aerial

16:30-17:30

18:00
18:15

Adult Tap
18:15-19:15

18:15
18:30 18:30
18:45 18:45
19:00 19:00
19:15

Open Level Ballet
17:45-18:30

Grade 6 Ballet
19:15-20:00

19:30

17:15
17:30 17:30
17:45 Grade 5 Tap 

17:45-18:15
17:45

18:00

19:15
19:30

19:45 19:45
20:00 20:00

Open Level Contemporary
18:30-19:15



Achieving our best together
www.MESHBallet.co.uk

Starts Finishes
Autumn Term

Monday 2 Spetember 2024 - Friday 20 December 2024
Half Term Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November

Spring Term
Monday 6 January 2025 - Friday 4 April 2025

Half Term Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February

Summer Term
Monday 21 April 2025 - Friday 11 July 2025

Half Term Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May

 
Term Dates

2024/25 


